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All-purpose vacuum cleaner 6.02034.00

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Luftmenge pro Saugmotor
Nennleistungsaufnahme
Behéltervolumen

Max. Unterdruck
Saugschlauchnennweite
Maschinengewicht

ET1725795
4007430241092
Metabowerke
602034000
ASR50L SC

|
Nass- und Trockensauger (g

61l/s
1400W
50l
248mbar
35mm
16kg
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